NORDEA BANK ABP

NORDEA BANK ABP

ISIN:  FI4000297767

Overview
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Price
10.945 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 1.44% (0.16)

F14000297767
NDA FI

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Financial

Stock

38,369 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

10.925 EUR (5,835)
10.93 EUR (5,884)
10.785 EUR
11.055 EUR
10.765 EUR

10.79 EUR
10.971738 EUR
6,945,935
76,220,953.41
6,779

456

78

WKN: -

11.25

10.00

8.75

7.50

6.25
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2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/03/15 B Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419859,202356134,215775522,257594830,257594833,257594462,257594137,257595321,257595320,257595119,176982238,171496999,171497004,172397354,202356133,215106712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000297767&ID_NOTATION=230846591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000297767&ID_NOTATION=230846591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47f303aac78bee8135082442e74c509308bbcce2a1468c5d6d4e1aa02bab09be&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34a7f95888a299d19&time=1712795869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27594af3f39bbee0a0993c035cf9fc74457c687c61253c9bba63fca02bfdf4d6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea2aa9084250005cf&time=1712795869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1b1c5bb664fcca2677e3d9d36efcc7bba6113dceeaef97db105e96ac8bec96d&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f8749f605374aff9&time=1712795869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa00910dc2bb7d07a6c1a9ce31e10930e638353d1eda92b2dcc53df249fb3d35&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b44dcb26aa25c8bf&time=1712795869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19bede5c2d0a33167b09e20df80fc7bcfb8a49f46b48883792b64a29fac91c1b&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2af0e632a43e35e3c&time=1712795869&tool=RSC

NORDEA BANK ABP

Details

2024/04/09 17:29:54

Price
10.945 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.44% (0.16)

ISIN F14000297767
Symbol NDA FlI
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,369 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.925 EUR (5,835)
Ask (Ask size) 10.93 EUR (5,884)
Open 10.785 EUR
High 11.055 EUR
Low 10.765 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.79 EUR
VWAP 10.971738 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,945,935
Trading volume 76,220,953.41
Number of trades 6,779
Last size 456
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.39% +10.82% +27.33%
Perf (abs.) +0.66 +1.07 +2.35
Beta 0.87 0.85 1.04
Volatility  20.70 19.68 26.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:37
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36
07/18

Price

10.765 EUR

10.98 EUR

10.925 EUR

7.50 CHF

10.785 EUR (5,847,934)
11.033 EUR (6,766,262)
10.978 EUR (6,866,161)
10.411 EUR (5,317,329)

11.754 EUR (2024/01/05)

10.284 EUR (2024/03/25)

11.754 EUR (2024/01/05)
9.157 EUR (2023/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.64 42
0.39 782
0.01 65
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=230846591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93098361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6475140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96167164

NORDEA BANK ABP

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Stockholm

Nasdaqg Helsinki

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/28

17:29

17:29

16:59

08:00

17:25

08:01

17:46

21:55

17:44

17:44

08:10

08:06

18:00

125.50 SEK

10.945 EUR

81.66 DKK

10.745 EUR

125.825 SEK

10.745 EUR

10.94 EUR

11.45USD

11.075 EUR

11.075 EUR

10.715 EUR

10.735 EUR

10.781 CHF

680.17

76.22

81.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

6,582

6,779

1,310
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1936326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2002560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232149662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5717995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407649632

NORDEA BANK ABP

Company profile

Nordea

Contact Details
NORDEA BANK ABP

Satamaradankatu 5 - 00020 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-200-70000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frank Vang-Jensen
Frank Vang-Jensen
Erik Ekman
Camilla Hansén
Christina Gadeberg
Christina Gadeberg
lan Smith

lan Smith

Jamie Graham
Jamie Graham
Juho-Pekka
Jaaskelainen

Jussi Koskinen
Jussi Koskinen
Mark Kandborg
Martin Anders
Persson

Minna Parhiala
Nina Arkilahti

Nina Arkilahti

Sara Mella

Sara Mella

Snorre Storset
Snorre Storset
Ulrika Alexandra

Romantschuk
Virpi Vuorinen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Hester
Risto Fredrik Murto

Arja Aila Hannele
Talma

Joanna Koskinen

John Maltby

Jonas Synnergren

Jorgen Suo
Lgnnquist

Kasper Skovgaard
Pedersen

Kjersti Wiklund
Lars Rohde

Lene Skole-
Sgrensen

Per Gerhard Olsson

Per Ivar Torsten
Stromberg

Petra Constance
van Hoeken

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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